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A Metroland Community Product serving the community of Halton Hills

CALL 873-0301 FAX (905) 873-0398

BOHDAN, Szewczyk - Real Estate
Services, Residential, Commercial,

Industrial, Farms. Georgetown - 905-873-
0961, pager 416- 680-1000

DETACHED, reversé rent to own. Wan,
R.E. (519) 853-0894

OPEN HOUSE

SUN., OCT,, 22nd. 2-4PM.
GEORGETOWN, 9 Airedale Crt.,Alcan
backsplit, quiet cul-de-sac, 3 bedrooms
hardwood floors. Master has ensuite and
W/I closet. Eat-in kitchen, dishwasher,
fridge, stove. Family room finished deck,
fenced back yard. New roof, CAC/CV.
Close to schools and shopping. $237,000.
905-873—-1776

NEW Georgetown South executive home,
2000+ sq.ft. premium lot, backing onto
catholic. school. Jacuzzi tub, hardwood
floors, many more upgrades, $279,000. For
details call 416-879-8217.

WELL maintained 3 bedroom bungalow
with carport, walking distance to shopping
and school. New kitchen and roof, recent
furnace, AC and windows, finished
basement. Asking $189,000. (905)873-8733

Industrial
- /commercial space

GEORGETOWN 1875 sq. ft.
commercial/industrial unit for rent. Features
front showroom and rear overhead door.

Busy Mountainview corner Location. Call
(905) 723-8302

GEORGETOWN Downtown 1000 sq. ft.
workshop, $725/mth all inclusive. Also

— office 200,400,600 & 1000 sq.ft. inclusive,

low rent. 451-7220

1140 sq. ft. includes 150 sq. ft. office,
a/c, sprinklered, store front, 10'x10"' over
head door. Located in busy Knolcrest
Centre. Call 877-0202

IE :. office & retail

410 sq. ft. store front. High traffic exposure in
busy Knolcrest Centre. Available November
1/2000. Call 877-0202

500 sq. ft. bright professional office with
reception area for rent, Downtown Georgetown.
Call lvan 877-2630

GEORGETOWN Marketplace Shopping Centre
retall space available. Please call 416-494-3192,
Ext. 26

STOREFRONT office space, top quality finished,
move right in, all leaseholds are done, no
expensive renovations required. Suites or

individual offices available. Net rent from $9.50
sg. ft. Only 3 left. Call 877-0202

Stores for sale
rent & wanted

1100 sq. ft. store front for rent Downtown

Georgetown with full basement for storage

also access from back for delivery. Call lvan
877-2630 -

103 MAIN St. N., Acton, store, approx. 1200

sg. ft. $1,000 month; Nov. 1(416)782-8104,
(416)494-3125 *

Business
opportunities

CHILD Care Providers. Halton Child Care
Registry can help your business grow and
thrive. Call (905)875-0235

MMnrtgage, loans

$$SGOVERNMENT FUNDS$$
Grants and loans information to start and

— expand your business or farm.
1-800-505-8866

IIS’ Business Service

BOOKKEEPING for small business,
computerized. N.H. Services 877—9165

i ia i Business service

TRAVEL IS BOOMING

Leigh & Heather

RE/MAX

e

Leigh Whiting*

Sales Rep.

m Business service

Travel Sales are at an all time high. Now YOU can become part of this exciting
and growing travel industry by owning and operating your own
HOME BASED TRAVEL BUSINESS.

Examine this Turn Key Business Opportunity with no inventory, no receivables,
interesting tax deductions and great travel benefits!
TRAVELSOURCE NETWORK,

Canada's Number One home based travel agency will be conducting a free
introductory seminar on

TUES. OCT. 24TH AT 7:30 PM
DELTA MEADOWVALE INN,
~ MISSISSAUGA
Mississauga Rd. and Hwy 401

WED. OCT, 25TH AT 7:30 PM
HALTON HILLS COUNTRY CLUB,

GEORGETOWN

Maple Avenue & Trafalgar Road

R.S.V.P. toll-free 1-877-471-8761 to register and receive a $50.00 TSN Travel
Coupon Ontario Licence No; 2122091
Register now as seating is limited. .

Apartments &
flats for rent

2 bedroom apt. in quiet five plex close to
Downtown & GO, coin laundry on property,
first/last, available immediately, $900/mth

plus utilities. Also 3 bedroom apt. for short -

term available November 1st. Call (905)877-
3862 _ |

Apartmentis &
‘ flats for rent .

II:E' Houses for rent

SPACIOUS 4 bedroom home in
Georgetown, central air, finished basement,
fenced yard, non-smoker, no pets, $1250
plus utilities. Available December 1st.
References required. Call 877-3812

Townhouses
for rent

FOR rent: beautifully renovated 2 bedroom
townhouse on 100 acre farm between
Acton and Rockwood. New fumace, central
air. No dogs, no smoking. $900. monthly,
references required. Available November
1. (519)856—-0531

m Rooms for rent

& wanted R
GEORGETOWN furnished room, close to
A& P, use of kitchen, suit working non-

smoking gentleman. (905)457-0262

IN georgetown furnished room for rent
working female, non smoking, parking
laundry call 873-1222

ONE and two bedroom apariments available
Nov. 1st. in quiet clean building, in Erin On. Call
519-833-2032

ONE bedroom apt. available Nov. 1st.
$650/month all inclusive. 455-4380 after 6pm.

ACTON one bedroom legal apartment,
bright exceptionally clean, close to park-
school-lovely area of town, very nicely
decorated. Ultilities included, no laundry,
non smokers. Available. Nov. 1st. (519)
853—-3096

ATTENTION ALL LANDLORDS

FREE LISTING SERVICE FOR LANDLORDS
IN HALTON

Housing Help Centre Coming Soon

Free listing and referral service for land-
lords renting apartments, townhouses, or
rooms in Halton

Contact:
The Regional Municipality of Halton
1151 Bronte Road
Oakville, Ontario, L6M 3L1
(905)-825-6000 or (905)-878-8113
Ask for extension 7142 or 7193

d(‘bﬂmﬂ '

: sy |
GEORGETOWN 1 bedroom apt., separate
entrance, parking, utilities included, no
pets/smoking. Firstlast, $750/mth. Suitable

candidate enjoys quiet environment.
877-3367

GEORGETOWN small 2 bedroom
Townhouse apt. near GO, $795/mth
includes heat, hydro, cable, parking.
December 1. (905)873-0688

HILLSBURGH, historic Exchange Hotel,
spacious 2 bedroom apt. $850. includes
heat, hydro extra. Avail. immediately. No

smoking, no pets, 1st & last, references.
Call Heather (519)853—2086

IMMACULATE, modern furnished
apartment in Acton. Must be seen! Suit prof.
single or couple. Available Dec. 1st. No kids
- No pets -.No smoking. References
required. Call Bus: 905542-4081 or Cell:
416-450-8622

TWO first floor 1 bdrm. apartments in

older home, available immediately. Parking,

fridge and stove included. $548. and
$700/mth + hydro Call Jennifer at Wildwood
Realty Inc. 905-873-8839

GEORGETOWN one bedroom suitable for
one person non-smoker, no pets, $550/mth,

| utiliies included. References. Call 877-3812

ONE bedroom ground floor includes heat,
$750/mth; 2 bedroom brand new, includes
heat, $1000/mth. 702-7647 leave message.

ONE bedroom, spacious apartment in scenic
Caledon executive home near Mississauga &
Old Base Line. Non-smokers, no pets and
references required. $1150 month includes
utilities. Call (905)838-2847 message.

A 1.& 2 bedroom $699. & $730. includes heat.
Family building in Acton. (519) 853-3894

ONE bedroom apartments, in Acton. everything
included, no pets, $682. month. Call 853-0087

ROCKWOOD, renovated, sunny, main floor,
one bedroom apt., hardwood flooring, high
ceilings. Also commercial space. (519) 8564900

'SOUTH Georgetown spacious one bedroom

basement apt. $725/mth. Immediately. 8731750

two ONE bedroom apts., clean quiet building,
avail. Dec. 1st., $750/mth inclusive. Call
877-0296

-—

; Condominiums
_ for rent -

FLORIDA, luxury 3 bedroom apartment
4 miles from Magic Kingdom, full kitchen
and laundry, pools, tennis courts. Available

March 31o 10 2001. $1500. Cdn. 905-877-

9658

II:E Houses forrent

3 bedroom close to schools to shopping,
non smokers preferable, Available Nov. 1st.
No pets. Firstlast $1050. plus utilities. 873-
9281

ACTON, large 3 bedroom, Victorian semi,
$1100. plus . 519-853-5080(519) 853-5352,

$1,400. per month 4 large bedrooms 1 1/2
baths 7 room country home on 1/2 acre
lot east of Acton available now references

required 905-702-1712

ERIN, 3 bedroom upper level house
available Dec. 7th. first/last $850. all

inclusive. Non smokers preferred 905-
876-1235

GEORGETOWN, 3 bedroom, available

Nov. 1. References a must. $1150. plus
2/3 utilities. 873-7030 after 6
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